2024 FOOTBALL VICTORIA COMMUNITY COMPETITIONS CALENDAR

MONTH

School Holidays

Public Holidays AUD ) ANZ [x ] [mc] )
AGSV & APS SCHOOLSPORTS
AGSV Boys (TBC)
APS Boys 1 2 3 4 5 7 8 9 10 n
APS and AGSV Girls 1 4 5 7 8 ] 10 n
COMMUNITY COMPETITIONS
Men's State League R ey 2 3 4 B 3 7 ] ) 10 n 12 13 12 15 16 17 FINALS TBC
Victorian Premier League Womens (Senior) FR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 n 15 16 17 FINALS TBC
Victorian Premier League Womens Reserves FR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 n 15 16 17 FINALS TBC
Women's State League 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 12 13 14 FINALS TBC
Men's Metropolitan League ONLINE TEAM 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 12 13 14 15 FINALS TBC
Men's Masters League 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 12 13 14 15 FINALS TBC
Junior Leagues (U12-U21) EERIOD r GR/1 GR/2 GR/3 GR/4 5 6 7 8 n 12 13 14 FINALS TBC
Junior Regraded Impacted Leagues (U12 -U21)| GR/1 GR/2 GR/3 GR/4 - 1 2 3 4 7 8 9 10 FINALS TBC
MiniRoos (U7-U11) LINEWENWPERI1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 n 12 13
‘GEELONG COMPETITIONS
Geelong Seniors ONLINE TEAM 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 cc 8 9 10 n 12 13 14 FINALS TBC
Geslong uriors GR/1 GR/2 | GR/3 GR/4 5 6 7 cc 8 9 10 n 12 13 14 FINALS TBC
Geelong Juniors Regraded Impacted League EERIOD r GR/1 GR/2 GR/3 GR/4 5 6 7 cc 8 9 10 n 12 13 14 FINALS TBC
Geelong MiniRoos [ONE TEAM ENTRY perid 1 2 3 4 s 6 7 cc s o 10 n 2 13 14 FINALS TBC
LATROBE VALLEY COMPETITIONS
Latrobe Valley Men's Seniors & Reserves League 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 n cc 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 CUPCOMPTBC
Latrobe Valley Women's League FR 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 n cc 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 CUP COMPTBC
Latrobe Valley Men's 2nd Division 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 n cc 12 13 14 14 15 17 18 CUPCOMPTBC
CUP COMPETITIONS
Austialia Cup —
Dockerty Cup &
Nike F.C Cup

Country Cf

Friday 29 March 2024 - Sunday 14 April 2024

Saturday 29 June 2024 - Sunday 14 July 2024

Saturday 21 September 2024 - Sunday 6 October 2024

Saturday 21 December 2024 - Monday 28 January 2024

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
YD Monday 1 january 2024
AUD Friday 26 January 2024
D Monday 11 March 2024,
F Friday 20 March 2024
Wonday 1 April 2024
ANZ Thursday 25 Aprl 2024
8 Monday 10]une 2024
AFL TBC
MC Tuesday 5 November
o) Wednesday 25 Decerber 2024

COMPETITIONS
Catch-Up

Finals Week 1
Finals Week 2

Playoff Fixture
Fixture Release
Preliminary Round
Cup Round (Men’s)
Community Shield
Cup Round (Wornen's]
Quarter Finals

SF Semni Finals

GF Grand Final

(m) Mig-Week Fixture.




	COMMUNITY COMPS

